
Advanced Institute of Technology & Management
Lesson Plan For Even Session

Class:  BBA 1st semester

Subject: English

Session : July 2025-Dec 2025

Week Lect. Topic Tentative Date Actual Date
1st 1 Noun Monday, 21 Jul 2025

2 Types of Nouns Tuesday, 22 Jul 2025

3 Noun Pronoun Agreement Wednesday, 23 Jul 2025

4 Pronoun Thursday, 24 Jul 2025

Monday, 28 Jul 2025

2nd 5 Types of Pronouns Tuesday, 29 Jul 2025

6 Rules of using pronouns Wednesday, 30 Jul 2025

7 Adjectives Thursday, 31 Jul 2025

8 Degrees of comparison Monday, 4 Aug 2025

9 Rules on Adjectives Tuesday, 5 Aug 2025

10 Exercise Wednesday, 6 Aug 2025

11 Verb Thursday, 7 Aug 2025

12 Transitive and Intransitive verb Monday, 11 Aug 2025

13 Static and dynamic verb Tuesday, 12 Aug 2025

14 Other types of verb Monday, 18 Aug 2025

15 Adverb Wednesday, 20 Aug 2025

16 Typesof adverb Wednesday, 20 Aug 2025

17 Rules on Adverb Monday, 25 Aug 2025

18 Exercise Monday, 25 Aug 2025

19 Preposition Thursday, 28 Aug 2025

3rd 20 Types of prepositions Monday, 1 Sept 2025

21 Exercise Thursday, 4 Sept 2025

22 Vocabulary building Monday, 8 Sept 2025

23 Prefix and suffix Tuesday, 9 Sep 2025

24 Exercise Wednesday, 10 Sep 2025



25 Synonyms & Antonyms Tuesday, 16 Sep 2025

26 Articles Thursday, 18 Sep 2025

27 Omission of Articles Tuesday, 16 Sep 2025

28 Subject-verb agreement Wednesday, 24 Sep 2025

4th 29 Parts of speech Thursday, 25 Sep 2025

30 Tenses Monday, 29 Sep 2025

31 Application of tenses Monday, 29 Sep 2025

32 Exception of tenses Wednesday, 24 Sep 2025

33 Monophthongs Thursday, 25 Sep 2025

34 Dipthongs Monday, 29 Sep 2025

35 Speech organs Monday, 6 Oct 2025

36 Clusters Wednesday, 8 Oct 2025

37 Intonation Thursday, 23 Oct 2025

38 Directed & Indirect speech Monday, 3 Nov 2025

39 Speech drills Wednesday, 5 Nov 2025

40 Pronunciation Thursday, 6 Nov 2025

41 Revision Monday, 10 Nov 2025

42 Revision Tuesday, 11 Nov 2025

43 Revision Monday, 17 Nov 2025


